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Wards Pet and Garden Center Inc 

2703 N Taylor Plaza 
Garden City, KS 67846  

Customer ID: 8695 

Certificate:  48-B-0351  

Site: 001 

 Wards Pet and Garden Center Inc 
  
  
  

Type: ROUTINE INSPECTION 

Date: 09-JUL-2024 

 

 

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 
 
This inspection and exit interview were conducted with facility representatives. 
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 United States Department of Agriculture Customer: 8695 

 Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service Inspection Date: 09-Jul-2024 
 

Species Inspected 
 

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection 

8695  48-B-0351  001 Wards Pet and Garden Center Inc 09-JUL-2024 
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Count Scientific Name Common Name 

000020  Mesocricetus auratus 
SYRIAN / GOLDEN HAMSTER (COMMON PET/RESEARCH 
TYPE) 

000004  Cavia porcellus DOMESTIC GUINEA PIG 
000001  Chinchilla lanigera CHINCHILLA 
000003  Oryctolagus cuniculus DOMESTIC RABBIT / EUROPEAN RABBIT 
000011  Phodopus roborovskii ROBOROVSKI'S DWARF HAMSTER 
000001  Mustela putorius furo DOMESTIC FERRET 
000002  Pyrrhura molinae GREEN-CHEEKED PARAKEET / GREEN-CHEEKED CONURE 

000026  Melopsittacus undulatus 
BUDGERIGAR / BUDGIE / COMMON PARAKEET / SHELL 
PARAKEET 

000002  Nymphicus hollandicus COCKATIEL 
000001  Neophema bourkii BOURKE'S PARROT 
000003  Taeniopygia guttata ZEBRA FINCH / TIMOR ZEBRA FINCH 
000002  Crithagra flaviventris YELLOW CANARY 
   
000076 Total   
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